Proferred

GLOBAL SALES & PRODUCT DIRECTOR
SCOTT GIBSON

* IA
SGIBSON@BRIGHTONBEST.COM IL

714.342.6044

ATLANTA, GA INSIDE MANAGER

» Ralph Acosta - racosta@brightonbest.com

» Gary Wilson - gwilson@brightonbest.com )
3

» Ralph Acosta - racosta@brightonbest.com

CHICAGO, IL INSIDE MANAGER

» Danielle Pawloski - dpawloski@brightonbest.com

CLEVELAND, OH INSIDE MANAGER
» Angela Kaspar - akaspar@brightonbest.com

» Brad Murphree - bmurphree@brightonbest.com
g
» Carrie Haggerty - chaggerty@brightonbest.com e
DETROIT, Ml INSIDE MANAGER
» Melissa Rider - mrider@brightonbest.com
HOUSTON, TX INSIDE MANAGER

» Brad Murphree - bmurphree@brightonbest.com
LOS ANGELES, CA INSIDE MANAGER Al Tooke - 704.999.4623 / West Virginia, Virginia, North Carolina

» Emerie Castillo - ecastillo@brightonbest.com Bob Porter - 503.853.6831 / Alaska, Oregon, Montana

MIAMI, FL INSIDE MANAGER Carrie Haggerty - 303.576.0530 / Colorado

Ct E’ 'N hSt-Com Dick McDaniel - 817.320.1596 / New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas
‘ " Dustin Henderson - 801.879.0118 / Utah, Wyoming

» Ralph Acosta - racosta@brightonbest.com . . —

PORTLAND, OR INSIDE MANAGER Frank Ryan - 248.904.0965 / North Dakota, South Dakota, Nebraska, Minnesota, N. Kentucky, Ohio,[Michigan

« Jon Searcy - jsearcy@brightonbest.com Gary Schottlander - 732.718.6281 / Maryland, Pennsylvania, New Jersey, New York

ROGERS, MN INSIDE MANAGER George Hunt Il - 440.263.2582 / Kansas, Missouri, lowa, Indiana

* Jason Branca - jbranca@brightonbest.com Kurt Valli - 253.307.3226 / Washington, N California, Idaho
SIDE MANAGER

* Dustin Henderson - dhenderson@brightonbest.com
KS, MS, IL INSIDE MANAGER

OUTSIDE SALES TERRITORY
Alfonso Paniagua - 214.244.1293 / Arkansas, Louisiana, S. Kentucky

Larry Unger - 770.558.5617 / Michigan, Alabama, Georgia, South Carolina, Florida

Scott Gibson - 714.342.6044 / Hawaii, California, Arizona, Nevada

« Patricia Pfeiffer - tpfeiffer@brightonbest.com
TAMPA, FL INSIDE MANAGER Steve Sporer - 713.560.3870 / lllinois, Wisconsin

» Joe Jimenez - jjimenez@brightonbest.com
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ INSIDE MANAGER
» Gary Wilson - gwilson@brightonbest.com

Tom Blakley - 815.353.3195 / Kansas, Mississippi

Tom Stocking - 214.938.8612 / Mississippi, Tennessee



